Accumulator Charging
Unit SLE 80
Design and Function
The accumulator charging unit SLE 80 is a compact function
element, which fulfills in an optimum way the requirements of
the modern accumulator charging technique.
With smooth, hydraulically controlled switching the system
pressure is monitored and held to the chosen pressure level.

Type Code
             SLE80.0-080/210-S2-700-1/3 L 24/0
voltage / frequency
24/0 = 24V DC
220/5 = 230V/50Hz
L = NG 4, ISO 4401
E = NG 6, ISO 4401
0 = without option
3 = pressure switch VTHL
4 = pressure switch PN
5 = pressure switch PK
0 = without electric discharging
1 = with electric discharging
design code
accumulator connection size
S2 = G2 outside
00 = without accumulator
pressure range safety valve
max. pressure accumulator charging valve
switching hysteresis
0 = 5%; 1 = 10%
2 = 15%; 3 = 20%
accumulator charging unit SLE 80
material number